Veranstalter: ASKO Fischlham
Samstag, 17. Marz 2007

9. Fischlhamer Mostkruglauf

Ergebnisliste: Hauptlauf - Herren

Lange 6,6 km
Schnitt 3:17 min/km

Pl. Nr. Name Jg. Gruppe Mannschaft Zeit
1. 140 WEIR Alexander 1977 M30 Team Zisser Enns 21:40,3 3:17 /km
2. 107 SCHMID Franz 1964 M40 LG-SchartnerBom 22:10,6 [+0:30,3] 3:22 /km
3. 81 PREINER Hubert 1960 M40 LC Ebensee 22:27,6 [+0:47,3] 3:24 /km
4. 126 SUMMEREDER Christian 1964 M40 LC MKW Hausruc 22:32,6  [+0:52,3] 3:25/km
5. 419 HAMETNER Markus 1974 M30 LG-AU Pregarten 22:41,2 [+1:00,9] 3:26 /km
6. 436 HOLZLEITNER Heinrich 1964 M40 LCAV Doubrava 22:46,9 [+1:06,6] 3:27 /km
7. 145 WIESINGER Manfred 1973 M30 LC MKW Hausruc 22:52,2  [+1:11,9] 3:28 /km
8. 153 ZEHETNER Ernst 1974 M30 Sportunion Neuki 22:55,2 [+1:14,9] 3:28 /km
9. 412 GUGL Josef 1958 M40 St. Marein bei Kni 23:19,0 [+1:38,7] 3:32 /km
10. 425 HARTL Hubert 1970 M30 UNION Vorchdorf 23:21,0 [+1:40,7] 3:32/km
11. 133 TIEFENTHALER Christian 1959 M40 UNION Vorchdorf 23:22,0 [+1:41,7] 3:32/km
12. 124 STUMMER Philipp 1986 M20 LG Kirchdorf 23:23,4 [+1:43,1] 3:33 /km
13. 483 MAYRHOFER Markus 1981 M20 ASKO Fitness Del 23:30,1 [+1:49,8] 3:34 /km
14. 103 SCHEID Michael 1964 M40 SK ESKA Wels 23:36,1 [+1:55,8] 3:35/km
15. 247 JANJIC Goran 1974 M30 LC Ardning 23:36,6 [+1:56,3] 3:35/km
16. 98 SCHABETSBERGER Peter 1977 M30 TriRun Linz 23:48,0 [+2:07,7] 3:36 /km
17. 94 RENNER Christian 1967 M40 ASKO Gunskirche 23:49,9 [+2:09,6] 3:37 /km
18. 360 BERNECKER Willie 1953 M50 LG Kirchdorf 23:54,0 [+2:13,7] 3:37 /km
19. 454 KLIBA Gerhard 1975 M30 LC Sicking 23:57,8 [+2:17,5] 3:38 /km
20. 500 OBERNDORFER Robert 1968 M30 Bachmanning 23:59,0 [+2:18,7] 3:38 /km
21. 381 DORNER Thomas 1972 M30 Sportunion Neuki 24:00,0 [+2:19,7] 3:38/km
22. 48 LODERBAUER Matthias 1982 M20 Trirun Linz 24:28,3 [+2:48,0] 3:42 /km
23. 264 GERSTBAUER Bernhard 1965 M40 RC ARBO Grassin 24:31,2 [+2:50,9] 3:43 /km
24. 399 FUEREDER Werner 1962 M40 LC Scharfes Eck 24:32,2 [+2:51,9] 3:43 /km
25. 141 WEISSENBRUNNER Heinz 1970 M30 LAG Ried 24:32,9 [+2:52,6] 3:43 /km
26. 90 REBHAN Bernhard 1984 M20 LC MKW Hausruc 24:34,8 [+2:54,5] 3:43 /km
27. 378 DICKINGER Manfred 1966 M40 Sole Brennero 24:38,1 [+2:57,8] 3:44 /km
28. 75 PLATZER Franz 1957 M50 A.S.-Holzhausen 24:40,5 [+3:00,2] 3:44 /km
29. 373 BUTTINGER Willibald 1955 M50 LC MKW Hausruc 24:42,8 [+3:02,5] 3:45/km
30. 385 EHRNLEITNER Thomas 1982 M20 LC MKW Hausruc 24:43,7 [+3:03,4] 3:45/km
31. 78 POINTL Thomas 1973 M30 LRC P.Max Almtal 24:45,3  [+3:05,0] 3:45/km
32. 484 MAZUR Wick 1964 M40 ATSV Stadl-Paura 24:47,9 [+3:07,6] 3:45/km
33. 238 BRANDSTOTTER Thomas 1969 M30 UNION Vorchdorf 24:51,7 [+3:11,4] 3:46 /km
34. 458 KREISCHER Simon 1961 M40 Oberweis, Oberés 25:07,7 [+3:27,4] 3:48 /km
35. 396 FLEXEDER Gerhard 1956 M50 TV Hauzenberg 25:13,7 [+3:33,4] 3:49 /km
36. 139 WEIGERSTORFER Manfred 1953 M50 TUS Kremsmiinst 25:16,9 [+3:36,6] 3:50 /km
37. 35 HIPFL Michael 1973 M30 Peuerbach 25:24,1 [+3:43,8] 3:51 /km
38. 349 ARTELSMAIR Franz 1964 M40 UNION Aichkirch 25:27,5 [+3:47,2] 3:51 /km
39. 404 GRAUSGRUBER Franz 1966 M40 LC MKW Hausruc 25:35,0 [+3:54,7] 3:53 /km
40. 205 AUZINGER Wolfgang 1957 M50 UNION Schwane 25:39,2 [+3:58,9] 3:53 /km
41. 108 SCHMIDMAIR Johann 1958 M40 LC MKW Hausruc 25:41,1 [+4:00,8] 3:53/km
42. 440 HUMER Manfred 1961 M40 LCAV Doubrava 25:43,2 [+4:02,9] 3:54 /km
43. 362 BICHLER Josef 1953 M50 ATSV Braunau 25:46,1 [+4:05,8] 3:54 /km
44. 390 FADING Manfred 1969 M30 Wolfern 25:47,9 [+4:07,6] 3:54 /km
45. 406 GREIFENEDER Ginther 1959 M40 LC MKW Hausruc 25:48,8 [+4:08,5] 3:55/km
46. 464 KUTNOHORSKY Josef 1945 M60 UNION Wels 26:00,7 [+4:20,4] 3:56 /km
47. 391 FEISCHL Christoph 1967 M40 UNION Vorchdorf 26:09,2 [+4:28,9] 3:58 /km
48. 411 GUGENBERGER Ferdinand 1957 M50 LAC Salzburg 26:10,0 [+4:29,7] 3:58 /km
49. 471 LINDSCHINGER Kurt 1960 M40 Alpenverein Lam 26:14,3 [+4:34,0] 3:58 /km
50. 367 BRANDNER Roland 1978 M20 LG Laufwunder S 26:15,1 [+4:34,8] 3:59 /km
51. 87 RADNER Giinther 1975 M30 UNION Vorchdorf 26:19,7 [+4:39,4] 3:59 /km
52. 31 ETTLINGER Alfred 1958 M40 Vorchdorf 26:24,9 [+4:44,6] 4:00 /km
53. 487 MOSER Max 1956 M50 SVG Ruhstorf/Rot 26:29,6 [+4:49,3] 4:01 /km
54. 86 RADNER Felix 1992 JMU20 UNION Vorchdorf 26:33,1 [+4:52,8] 4:01/km

Ausdruck: 17.03.07, 17:20
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BICHLER Klaus
DAUDRICH Viktor
RIETVELD Peter
EIDENBERGER Christoph
BRINDL Markus
ECKMAIR Georg
STRITZINGER Johann
WIMMER Peter
MOSER Robert
FELLNER Franz Josef
HINTERMAYR Erich
OHLINGER Christian
HILLINGRATHNER Gunther
MAIER Alfred

LEHKI Erwin
EINSIEDLER Roland
PRIELINGER Johann
BRINDL Gerhard
MAIER Franz

LASEE Hans
HEITZINGER Christoph
THUMER Harald
BLUM Wilhelm
MIGGISCH Gerald
STIEGLMAYR Johann
LEHNER Oliver
BOGNER Willi
HAMADER Klaus
DIMMINGER Karl
HABACHER Helmut
KRAXBERGER Leopold
WEITZHOFER Jakob
PUSCH Gerald
TRENZINGER Franz
BART Ernst
DEINHAMMER Andreas
ADLER Daniel
HILLINGRATHNER Thomas
DEIXLER Ferdinand
ATZINGER Eduard
ZWEIMULLER Helmut
MINIHUBER Stefan
TRAUSNER Thomas
KRENSLEHNER Johannes
LEHNER Thomas
ERTL Karl

LEHNER Wilhelm
GERHART Marc
HAMMERL Max
ALTECKER Johann
THIESER Michael
NEUBOCK Karl
GRUBER Herbert
ADAMEK Josef
STACHENEDER Franz
PUHRINGER Roland
STEFELY Andreas
WUHRER Albert
BAUMGARTNER Josef
RATH Stefan
NEUBOCK Daniel
STEINHEIMER Markus
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ATSV Braunau Tri
SVG Ruhstorf/Rot
LG Kirchdorf

LAC Amateure St
Sole Brennero
MTB Steinerkirch
UNION Aichkirch
Neumarkt im Hau
Ufm Charly Bruck
Alpenverein Lam
ASKO Fitness Del
WeiRkirchen

MTB Steinerkirch
Laufparadies Sch
Raiffeisenbank W
UNION Vorchdorf
Sole Brennero
Musikverein Fisch
SK ESKA Wels
Sole Brennero
UNION Vorchdorf
SK Voest

Edt bei Lambach
Musikverein Fisch
LPSV 00

Wolfern

FF Fischlham
LRC. P.max Almt
Admont

LC Scharfes Eck
MTB Steinerkirch
AS Holzhausen
UNION Vorchdorf
TUS Kremsmunst
RC ARBO Grassin
Musikverein Fisch
MTB Steinerkirch
Roadrunners Wel
UNION Fischlham
LAG Genbdckhau
Gunskirchen
Eberstalzell
Fronius

Braunau am Inn
ATSV Braunau Tri
Attnang-Puchhei
MTB-DH Candym
Gunskirchen

St. Florian bei Lin
LG Kirchdorf

FF Fischlham
MTB Steinerkirch
Union Gunskirche
Pfarra Fischlham
Musikverein Fisch
Steinerkirchen an
SVG Ruhstorf/Rot
SVG Ruhstorf/Rot
SKW 1933
Musikverein Fisch
www.TaeKwonDo
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26:38,9
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117. 435
118. 455
119. 268
120. 99
121. 481
122. 154
123. 134
124. 410
125. 34
126. 13
127. 497
128. 441
129. 450
130. 72
131. 469
132. 488
133. 472
134. 236
135. 272
136. 28
137. 354
138. 495
139. 82
140. 257
141. 200
142. 416
143. 79
144. 243
145. 413
146. 123
147. 409
148. 125

149. 131

HOLZLEITHNER Philipp
KOBRUNNER Heinz
POSTLBAUER Robert
SCHACHNER Johann
MASCHER Roland
ZIEGELBACK Giinther
TOPF Klaus
GRUNWALD Rick
OPPEL Rudolf
HINTERMAYR Walter
OBERHAIDINGER Georg
IRION Kurt

KASPER Johannes
PENN Hans Horst
LENTSCH Wilfried
MUEHLBOECK Martin
LOIMAYR Gabriel
HUMMER Friedrich
LINDINGER Werner
FALKENSTEINER Wolfgang
BACHLER Kurt
NEUMULLER Rene
PREINFALK Oliver
WIESMEYR Reinhold
FADING Karl

HABERL Florian
POINTNER Stephan
HOLZLEITHNER Andreas
GUSNER Stefan
STROBL Mathias
GRUNAUER Heinz
SULZER Patrick
THOMAS Zauner

Anzahl der Starter: 150
Ausgeschiedene Laufer: 1
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M30
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M70
M30
M20
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Musikverein Fisch
Musikverein Fisch
MTB Steinerkirch
Asten, Oberdsterr
Sportunion Neuki
Pfarre Fischlham
ASKO Fischlham
Union Stadl-Paur
ASKO Fitness Del
ASKO Fitness Del
ASKO Wels

Sole Brennero
Pollhamer Waldfli
UNION Gmunden
SV Zams
Stadl-Paura
Pollhamer Waldfli
Fronius
Musikverein Fisch
FF Parschallen-Ai
Musikverein Fisch
UNION Fischlham
UNION Fischlham
Fischlham
Wolfern
Gunskirchen
Pollhamer Waldfli
Fischlham
Gunskirchen
Union Innerschw
Gunskirchen
Pollhamer Waldfli
Pollhamer Waldfli
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31:57,3
31:59,7
32:09,5
32:13,0
32:17,0
32:25,1
32:47,0
33:00,8
33:18,8
33:20,1
33:25,9
33:28,4
33:31,6
33:38,2
34:02,6
34:04,1
34:25,6
34:49,4
35:00,7
35:26,3
35:28,5
35:30,1
35:33,3
37:12,3
37:26,2
39:03,0
39:10,8
39:44.4
40:17,7
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55:00,0
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